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Men / 3O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark-Anthony Perry3516
Manly

8.400 9.450 9.2008.850 9.9509.400 55.250
7 2T 6T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Finlay Parsons3515
Manly

7.650 9.250 9.2508.700 9.5509.233 53.633
14T 5 9 1 2 3 2 

2 

Dimitri Agius3518
SGAC

8.500 8.000 9.0008.500 10.0009.200 53.200
6 13 11 4 3 1 3 

3 

Matthew Kirrage3514
Manly

8.800 9.050 8.3008.750 9.1508.800 52.850
3 7 8 15 6T 9T 4 

4 

Baylin Goodchild3510
Icon

9.100 9.900 8.9508.300 9.3507.233 52.833
1 1 15 5 28 6T 5 

5 

Oliver Graniero3501
AAG

8.950 8.550 8.4508.400 9.1008.800 52.250
2 10 12T 12 6T 12T 6 

6 

Connor Allen6529
Sydney Hills

8.100 8.350 8.8509.350 8.8508.666 52.166
9T 11 2 6 9 18 7 

7 

Jaylord Irvine3508
Hunter

6.550 9.450 8.5009.400 9.1508.833 51.883
25 2T 1 10T 5 9T 8 

8 

Lincoln Junkiewicz3505
Castle Hill

8.100 9.100 7.9509.150 9.1007.666 51.066
9T 6 4 24 23 12T 9 

9 

Thilan Pereira6525
SGAC

8.050 9.350 8.2507.550 8.4008.733 50.333
11T 4 23 16T 8 25T 10 

10 

Byron Masselos3517
North Narrabeen

8.050 5.700 8.3509.300 9.2508.633 49.283
11T 28 3 13T 10 8 11 

11 

Alexey Naidion6520
Manly

8.000 7.800 8.2507.300 8.5509.100 49.000
13 16 25 16T 4 22T 12 

12 

Quinn Togher6523
North Narrabeen

8.350 6.350 8.0009.000 9.1508.100 48.950
8 25 5 23 17 9T 13 

13 

Alexander Gritsanov3521
Sydney Hills

8.550 7.350 8.5008.400 8.5507.500 48.850
5 20 12T 10T 26 22T 14 

14 

Sasha Vella3520
SGAC

7.100 7.650 8.6508.100 9.4507.833 48.783
21 18 18 8 22 4T 15 

15 

Lachlan Armson6503
Castle Hill

6.300 8.700 7.8008.550 8.6008.400 48.350
26 9 10 25 13 19T 16 

16 

Isaac Lascelles6512
Hunter

6.250 7.950 8.2508.400 9.0008.066 47.916
27 14T 12T 16T 18 16 17 

17 

Brooklyn Kalemusic3519
SGAC

7.500 6.750 8.2008.200 9.3507.633 47.633
17 22T 16T 21 24T 6T 18 

18 

Flynn Whittle6507
Dubbo

7.150 7.450 7.7007.900 8.9508.366 47.516
20 19 20 27 14 17 19 

19 

Ethan Georgis3513
Manly

7.250 6.750 8.2507.500 8.6008.500 46.850
19 22T 24 16T 11 19T 20 

20 

Jye Bayly3522
Hunter

7.650 7.700 8.7508.200 6.8507.633 46.783
14T 17 16T 7 24T 32 21 

21 

Mitchell Lincoln3509
Hunter

5.550 8.900 7.7507.850 8.6008.000 46.650
30 8 21T 26 19T 19T 22 

22 

Jonah Mitchell3506
Castle Hill

6.750 7.950 7.2508.000 8.3008.266 46.516
23 14T 19 29 15T 27 23 

23 

Marcus Matarangas3504
Bunnerong

7.550 4.800 9.0507.850 9.1008.000 46.350
16 30 21T 3 19T 12T 24 

24 

Toby Gough3503
Bunnerong

8.750 1.300 8.3508.850 9.4508.466 45.166
4 32 6T 13T 12 4T 25T

25T

Hayden Roberts6517
Maitland

5.850 8.200 8.6006.750 8.4007.366 45.166
28T 12 27 9 27 25T 25T

25T
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Jon Ludlow6502
Bunnerong

6.600 6.000 8.0506.950 9.0508.266 44.916
24 26 26 22 15T 15 27 

27 

Elliott Wallace3502
AAG

7.400 7.150 8.2505.400 8.4507.933 44.583
18 21 31 16T 21 24 28 

28 

Kaiden Davis3512
Maitland

5.300 6.700 7.0006.550 7.4005.933 38.883
32 24 28 30 32 30 29 

29 

Tyler Downey3507
Hunter

5.350 5.800 6.9505.450 7.9007.033 38.483
31 27 30 31T 29 28 30 

30 

Braiden Dodd3511
Maitland

6.800 3.500 7.5505.950 7.6006.933 38.333
22 31 29 28 30 29 31 

31 

Bailey Dumbrell6516
Maitland

5.850 5.250 6.9505.000 7.0006.133 36.183
28T 29 32 31T 31 31 32 

32 
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